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WAAFREOF 1I~AANFkE O, K5 FhkEo, 6. PoE #: .1 45 IEEEB02. 3af/at B4, 15.4W (af) /30N (at) .
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2, AHARIAXRIAHNNEF X 8. IPA0 G4 ¥ &, DIN FHRXZHEMTAHREAHE.

3. XHMAC A F ] mhk, A RATAR. 9. &I, LREELT.

4., 54 |EEE802. 3/802. 3u/802. 32/802. 3x A 1445 K 7 Ko 10, 5%i% TAFSEE-40'C~+75°C.

5. 4 I X T4 |EEE802. 3x i#4E 4t (Flow control), M, WEGFER, TRRAY T EETERGRFT,
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EX F XK &I E 5

% 3= IAE &AM
e £ o: SC/FC/ST, 100Mbps (3 4F/3%4F) o WiR: DC9~48V (Jk PoE); DC48~57V (PoE), ML IRITAMA,
* ik K: 1310nm, 1550nm B AR, LRk
* REXHF: > -12dB s wWiRED: HEBRLEET
e b4 (4%): 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125 um (FK3EH £ 120Km) o IAFBAE: -40°C ~ +75°C
78 Q2 =8 « RABE: —45°C ~ +85°C
cA~4AATkE T RIS HED, o ABsHR A 0 ~ 95%, L4
* H 447/ : |EEE802.3, |EEE802.3u, |EEES02.3z, HuhkA= R T
IEEE802. 3x iA4x 74k, |EEE802.3af/at (PoE 4£.) s ZFERF: ExH*¥E (om) 28 X 111 X 78

o W EAR: AEHA o 37 X: DIN Tk FH K
* HHAE: 10Gbps * GAP S IPA0 BF A HF R, AR Rt
* MAC 3bikk Kov: 4K, A3 * MTBF: 100000h
o O KiR%E: 3. TMpps T ARA:
PoE 4t (% PoE h&k): * EMI: FCC Part15 Subpart B Class A,EN 55022 Class A
* PoE o 1~4 NFId o L PoE f & * EMS: EN 61000-4-2(ESD) %% 4, EN61000-4-3 (RS) %% 3,
¢ BaEHX: VR 1. 2, V-3E 3. 6 EN61000-4-4 (EFT) %% 4, EN61000-4-5 (Surge) %4 4,
. af/at B X.: 4% IEEE802. 3af WX, £350 % # 15. 4N 4 EN61000-4-6 (CS) %% 3, EN61000-4-8 %% 5

4% |EEEB02. 3at WX, % 3% 0 % H 30W sk * i 6B/T2423.5-1995

* AW F%: GB/T2423.5-1995
* Jk#h: GB/T21563-2008/1EC61373: 1999
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GO-1G05 T3zl 5 B[] 10/100/1000M (1~4 OXFEEO, 5 0Kk LEEO)
G0-1G11SC20 T3zl —>t—F3 10/100/1000M E4EILF SC 20KM
G0-1G611PSC20 Tl PoE 32##l  —>t—FEB 10/100/1000M E#EIAF SC 20KM 3743 PoE fitFa —40~757C
GO-1G12PSC20A Tl PoE 3244l  —3=H 10/100/1000M HEE4T SC 20KM A 3 3743 PoE {fER
GO-1G14PSC20B Tl PoE 32424l —3POEE 10/100/1000M E4EE4T SC 20KM B if; 3233 PoE fitHE
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